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The full digital program is available as a PDF at:
http://comscicon.com/comsciconl16-program-schedule

8:30AM
9:00AM
9:20AM
11:00AM
12:30PM
1:30PM
3:00PM
4:15PM
6:00PM
7:30PM

8:30PM
8:30AM
9:00AM
10:45AM
12:15PM

1:15PM

3:30PM
5:30PM
6:30PM
8:30AM
9:00AM
10:30AM
12:30PM
1:00PM
2:00PM
2:15PM
3:15PM
4:40PM
5:00PM

Breakfast

Welcome

Panel 1: Communicating to Non-scientific Audiences through Media Outlet
Panel 2: Communicating through Policy and Advocacy

Catered Lunch

Panel 3: Communicating through Creative Outlets and Storytelling

Panel 3 Hands-on Session: Storytelling

Keynote Panel: Communication in Action: A Case Study in Flint, Michigan
Careers Mingle and Dinner at the Microsoft NERD Center, 1 Memorial Drive

Video Screening by HHMI Tangled Bank Studios at the Microsoft NERD Center,
1 Memorial Drive

Return to Dorms
Breakfast
Panel 4: Communicating through Education and Outreach
Panel 5: Communicating with Diverse Audiences
Catered Lunch
Interactive Small Group Sessions:
e Mock Interviews
e Pitch Slam
Expert Review Session
Group Photo - First Floor Balcony
Banquet Dinner at Elephant Walk Restaurant (Porter Square)
Breakfast
How to Run a ComSciCon-local Event (with discussion/breakout time)
Multimedia Poster Session
Lunch
Keynote Address by Bassam Shakhashiri
Intro to Writing for a K-12 +Audience and Creating a STEM Lesson Plan
Teacher Review & Lesson Plan Creation
Lesson Plan Creation
Group Discussion: How was the standard tied to the science?
Closing Remarks


http://comscicon.com/comscicon16-program-schedule
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Venues

Conference Venue
ComSciCon16 is being held at the Microsoft Headquarters, located in Kendall Square:

1 Cambridge Center (also 255 Main Street)
Cambridge, MA

All attendees are required to bring government-issued photo ID in order to enter the

facility.
Workshop Venues & Kendall Square Map
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